
School District 64	
  
Early Childhood Diagnostic Team 

 
Jefferson School, 8200 N. Greendale, Niles, IL 60714 

Phone: (847) 318-5360, Fax: (847) 318-5442 
 

2016 – 2017 Developmental Screenings 
 

School District 64 offers monthly free 
developmental screenings for children  
age 2yrs 9mos through 5yrs 11mos  

who live in the School District 64 community.  
 

 (All screening appointments for preschoolers age 2 and 9 months through age 
5 and 11 months are on Tuesdays at 9am, 10am, or 11am unless stated 
otherwise. Call the Jefferson School Office at (847) 318-5360 for more 
information or to make an appointment for a screening.) 
 

§ September 13 
§ September 28 (Wednesday 

Screening Date - 
Appointments available 
at 9am and 10am ONLY) 

§ October 11 
§ November 1 

§ December 6 
§ January 17 
§ February 14 
§ March 14 
§ April 11 
§ May 9

 
Meet with our Early Childhood Diagnostic Team 

 and find out how your child’s early cognitive, social-emotional, 
communication, and motor skills are developing.  

 
CALL US TODAY TO MAKE AN APPOINTMENT!   

SD
64

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

ta
l 

Sc
re

en
in

g 
(8

47
) 3

18
-5

36
0 

 
SD

64
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
ta

l 
Sc

re
en

in
g 

(8
47

) 3
18

-5
36

0 
 

SD
64

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

ta
l 

Sc
re

en
in

g 
(8

47
) 3

18
-5

36
0 

 
SD

64
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
ta

l 
Sc

re
en

in
g 

(8
47

) 3
18

-5
36

0 
 

SD
64

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

ta
l 

Sc
re

en
in

g 
(8

47
) 3

18
-5

36
0 

 
SD

64
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
ta

l 
Sc

re
en

in
g 

(8
47

) 3
18

-5
36

0 
 

SD
64

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

ta
l 

Sc
re

en
in

g 
(8

47
) 3

18
-5

36
0 

 
SD

64
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
ta

l 
Sc

re
en

in
g 

(8
47

) 3
18

-5
36

0 
 

SD
64

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

ta
l 

Sc
re

en
in

g 
(8

47
) 3

18
-5

36
0 

 
SD

64
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
ta

l 
Sc

re
en

in
g 

(8
47

) 3
18

-5
36

0 
 

SD
64

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

ta
l 

Sc
re

en
in

g 
(8

47
) 3

18
-5

36
0 

 
SD

64
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
ta

l 
Sc

re
en

in
g 

(8
47

) 3
18

-5
36

0 
  



School District 64	
  
Early Childhood Diagnostic Team 

 
Jefferson School, 8200 N. Greendale, Niles, IL 60714 

Phone: (847) 318-5360, Fax: (847) 318-5442 
 

Infant & Toddler  
Developmental Screening 

 
Free screening for children  
from birth through age 3  

living in the School District 64 community  
 

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 19th, 2016,  
9am – 12pm 

 
Meet with our Early Childhood Diagnostic Team 

 and find out how your child’s early cognitive, social-emotional, 
communication, and motor skills are developing.  

 

CALL US TODAY TO MAKE AN 
APPOINTMENT!  
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